
 

Frisco Bay Marina 

Request for Qualifications & Proposals for Construction Manager/ Contractor 
Services (with a guaranteed maximum price) for the Frisco Bay Marina Main 

Office and Bathrooms 

 

Submittal Deadline: Tuesday, January 16th, 2018, 1:00pm 

 

Bid Opening: Tuesday, January 16th, 2018, 1:00pm 

 

Location: Frisco Town Hall, Council Chambers, One Main Street, Frisco, CO 80443 

 

Company Bid Amount Date of Submittal 
JHL Constructors $40,828/month ,~8 

months ($326,624) 
11/16/18 

Sanderson Construction LLC $168,114 11/16/18 
MW Golden $198,957 11/16/18 
GE Johnson $359,686 11/16/18 

   
 


